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runda 1.
>> TP runda 1.
>a

runda 3.
>> TP runda 4.

runda 2.
>> TP runda 2.

potfinaly finat
>> 0 miejsce 3. 2. 1.

BUZOWSKI Piotr (Tarnovia Tarnéw)
wolny los

BUZOWSKI Piotr

>b

>A

KOTLARZ Daniel (Ptomien Limanowa)
TOTA Adrian (Rokicie Szczytniki)

KOTLARZ Daniel BUZOWSKI Piotr

>C

>l

WLODARZ Piotr (Rokicie Szczytniki)

BUZOWSKI Piotr

BORYCZ Konrad

>B

BORYCZ Konrad (Ptomier Lil )
>d

SIKON Jakub (Jordan Zakliczyn)

STOCZEK Bazej (CKiS Skawina)

SIKON Jakub

>e >[19]
SLEDZIEWSKI Patryk (Rokicie Szczytniki) SYKTUS Maciej
JALOWIEC Jakub (LKS Ktos Olkusz) SLEDZIEWSKI Patryk
>f >C
STYPULA Szy (Ptomien Li ) OBAL Michat SLEDZIEWSKI Patryk
OBAL Michat (LUKS Skrzyszéw) SYKTUS Maciej
>g >l

SLEDZIEWSKI Igor (Rokicie Szczytniki)

WLODEK Karol (LUKS Skrzyszéw) 'WLODEK Karol SYKTUS Maciej
>h >D

wolny los SYKTUS Maciej

SYKTUS Maciej (Ptomien Lil

>i

. STOSUR Michat (Tarnovia Tarnéw) SYKTUS Maciej
wolny los STOSUR Michat
>j >E
WIKTOREK Marcin (Ptomier Limanowa) 'WIKTOREK Marcin 'WIKTOREK Marcin
KOLOS Filip (Rokicie Szczytniki)
>k >l
ZMUDA tukasz (LUKS Skrzyszéw) 'WIKTOREK Marcin
KADZIOtKA Brajan (Ptomien Limanowa) ZMUDA tukasz CZERNECKI Szymon
>| >F
WANAT Michat (Rokicie Szczytniki) CZERNECKI Szymon
CZERNECKI Szy (KS Start Nowy Sacz) MARDUtA Michat
>m >[20]
. CIUREJ Kacper (LUKS Skrzyszéw)
JAMPICH Oskar (LKS Ktos Olkusz) CIUREJ Kacper
>n >G
BACIO Oskar (Ptomien Limanowa) BACIO Oskar CIUREJ Kacper
GUBERNAT Eryk (Rokicie Szczytniki) MARDULA Michat
>0 >V
ZAJAC Karol (KS Start Nowy S3cz)
WYZYCKI Nikodem (Ptomien Limanowa) ZAJAC Karol MARDUtA Michat
>p >H
wolny los MARDULA Michat
MARDUEA Michat (KS Gorce Nowy Targ)
TP runda 1. TP runda 2. TP runda 3. TP runda 4. TP runda 5. TP runda 6.
>> 0 miejsca 25.-28. >> 0 miejsca 17.-20. 13.-16. 9.-12. >> 0 miejsce 7. 6.
>[1]
wolny los
TOTA Adrian (Rokicie Szczytniki) TOTA Adrian
>[9]
H ZAJAC Karol
>[2]
WLODARZ Piotr (Rokicie Szczytniki)
STOCZEK Btazej (CKiS Skawina) STOCZEK Btazej STOCZEK Btazej
>[10] ZAJAC Karol
G BACIO Oskar 1l SLEDZIEWSKI Patryk
>[3]
JALOWIEC Jakub (LKS Ktos Olkusz)
STYPULA Szy (Ptomien Li ) JALOWIEC Jakub
>[11] JALOWIEC Jakub
F ZMUDA tukasz
>[4] STOSUR Michat
SLEDZIEWSKI Igor (Rokicie Szczytniki) STOSUR Michat
wolny los SLEDZIEWSKI Igor STOSUR Michat
>[12]
E STOSUR Michat 1 SIKON Jakub
>[5] 5.
wolny los
KOLOS Filip (Rokicie Szczytniki)
'WLODEK Karol
D WLODEK Karol ZAJAC Karol
>[6]

KADZIOtKA Brajan (Ptomien Limanowa)
WANAT Michat (Rokicie Szczytniki)

WANAT Michat

>[7]

>[14]
C OBAL Michat

IV CIUREJ Kacper

JAMPICH Oskar (LKS Ktos Olkusz)
GUBERNAT Eryk (Rokicie Szczytniki)

KOTLARZ Daniel

JAMPICH Oskar

>[8]

>[15]
B BORYCZ Konrad

BORYCZ Konrad

KOTLARZ Daniel

WYZYCKI Nikodem (Ptomien Limanowa)
wolny los

KOTLARZ Daniel

WYZYCKI Nikodem KOTLARZ Daniel

>[16]

A KOTLARZ Daniel 11l CZERNECKI
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runda o miejsce 3.
4.

BUZOWSKI Piotr (Tarnovia Tarnéw)
WIKTOREK Marcin (Plomier Limanowa) BUZOWSKI Piotr

runda o miejsce 7.
8.

STOSUR Michat (Tarnovia Tarnéw)
OBAL Michat (LUKS Skrzysz6w) STOSUR Michat

runda o miejsca 17.-20.
21.-24. 17.-20.

TOTA Adrian (Rokicie Szczytniki)
BACIO Oskar (Ptomien Li ) TOTA Adrian

ZMUDA tukasz (LUKS Skrzyszéw) SLEDZIEWSKI Igor
SLEDZIEWSKI Igor (Rokicie Szczytniki)

KOLOS Filip (Rokicie Szczytniki)
WANAT Michat (Rokicie Szczytniki) KOLOS Filip

JAMPICH Oskar (LKS Ktos Olkusz) JAMPICH Oskar
WYZYCKI Nikodem (Ptomieri Limanowa)

il

runda o miejsca 25.-28.

29.-32. 25.-28.
wolny los
WLODAR?Z Piotr (Rokicie Szczytniki) 'WLODARZ Piotr
STYPULA Szy (Ptomien Li ) STYPULA Szymon
wolny los
wolny los
KADZIOtKA Brajan (Ptomien Limanowa) KADZIOtKA Brajan
GUBERNAT Eryk (Rokicie Szczytniki) GUBERNAT Eryk
wolny los
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Miejsce

00 NO Ul B WN -

13.-16.

17.-20.

21.-24.

25.-28.

nkl.

Zawodnik

. SYKTUS Maciej

. MARDUtA Michat
. BUZOWSKI Piotr

. WIKTOREK Marcin
. ZAJAC Karol

. KOTLARZ Daniel

. STOSUR Michat

. OBAL Michat
9.-12.

SLEDZIEWSKI Patryk
SIKON Jakub
CIUREJ Kacper
CZERNECKI Szymon
STOCZEK Bfazej
JALOWIEC Jakub
WLODEK Karol
BORYCZ Konrad
TOTA Adrian
SLEDZIEWSKI Igor
KOLOS Filip
JAMPICH Oskar
BACIO Oskar
ZMUDA tukasz
WANAT Michat
WYZYCKI Nikodem
WL+ODARZ Piotr
STYPULA Szymon
KADZIOtKA Brajan
GUBERNAT Eryk

Rok ur.

2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2015
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2011
2011
2014
2012
2011
2015
2012
2012
2011
2012
2015
2013
2012

Klub Punkty
Ptomien Limanowa 40
KS Gorce Nowy Targ 37
Tarnovia Tarnéw 35
Ptomien Limanowa 33
KS Start Nowy Sacz 32
Ptomien Limanowa 31
Tarnovia Tarnow 30
LUKS Skrzyszow 29
Rokicie Szczytniki 26
Jordan Zakliczyn 26
LUKS Skrzyszow 26
KS Start Nowy Sacz 26
CKiS Skawina 22
LKS Ktos Olkusz 22
LUKS Skrzyszow 22
Ptomien Limanowa 22
Rokicie Szczytniki 18
Rokicie Szczytniki 18
Rokicie Szczytniki 18
LKS Ktos Olkusz 18
Ptomien Limanowa 13
LUKS Skrzyszéw 13
Rokicie Szczytniki 13
Ptomien Limanowa 13
Rokicie Szczytniki 9
Ptomien Limanowa 9
Ptomien Limanowa 9
Rokicie Szczytniki 0

Nr licencji
896
2431
3277
12038
11577
12100
3275
4810
928
2080
4819
3796
2394
12059
12132
871
11434
11432
917
12063
12032
4820
12133
901
937
12036
12033
939



